Connectors & AccessoriesCable Assemblies & Harnesses
Gen-Z Cables Enabling PCIe Gen 5 Speeds
Gen-Z is a new data access architecture and technology that
increases the data rates and bandwidths of the links between
processors and peripheral components, including memory devices
up to 400 GT/s. As a result, there is less latency in
data access on/between applications like:
 » Devices & clouds

Twinax High-Speed Assemblies
Cable Assemblies & Harnesses
Part Number Configuration Type Impedance Length
TMG-S-S-1C-S-8-200 SFF Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-2C-S-8-200 SFF Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-4C-S-8-200 SFF Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-4P-S-8-200 SFF Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-1C-M-8-200 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-2C-M-8-200 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-4C-M-8-200 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-4P-M-8-200 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 2 m
TMG-S-S-1C-S-8-150 SFF Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-2C-S-8-150 SFF Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-4C-S-8-150 SFF Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-4P-S-8-150 SFF Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-1C-M-8-150 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-2C-M-8-150 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-4C-M-8-150 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-4P-M-8-150 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 1.5 m
TMG-S-S-1C-S-8-100 SFF Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-2C-S-8-100 SFF Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-4C-S-8-100 SFF Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-4P-S-8-100 SFF Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-1C-M-8-100 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-2C-M-8-100 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-4C-M-8-100 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-4P-M-8-100 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 1 m
TMG-S-S-1C-S-8-050 SFF Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-2C-S-8-050 SFF Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-4C-S-8-050 SFF Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-4P-S-8-050 SFF Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-1C-M-8-050 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 1C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-2C-M-8-050 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 2C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-4C-M-8-050 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C 85 Ω 0.5 m
TMG-S-S-4P-M-8-050 Max Diff. Pairs Standard Straight 4C+ 85 Ω 0.5 m
GEN-Z CABLE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERS
7
Gen-Z PCI Express Interconnect Solutions
Twinax High-Speed Assemblies